Licensed To: S.0.D.M. - Office Copy

4/1/2012 Page

Number of Top Times: All
Convert Rnd

Mark

1

Male Open Javelin

1 75.32m
2 63.54m
3 61.92m
4 60.23m
5 58.93m
6 57.30m
7 57.21m
8 56.28m
9 56.16m
10 55.79m
1 55.63m
12 55.45m
13 54.83m
14 53.83m
15 50.04m
16 49.41m
17 49.27m
18 49.23m
19 45.87m
20 44.72m
21 42.12m
22 41.20m
23 38.30m
24 36.07m

247-01
208-05
203-02
197-07
193-04
188-00
187-08
184-08
184-03
183-00
182-06
181-11
179-11
176-07
164-02
162-01
161-08
161-06
150-06
146-09
138-02
135-02
125-08
118-04
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Individual Top Marks
Name Agel/Yr
Arley Ibarguen UNE 3/31/2012
José Lemos UMET 2/18/2012
Jhon Valencia UMET 3/31/2012
Yoangel De la Rosa UNE 2/18/2012
Kenny Méndez INTER 3/31/2012

Hiram Rosario
Christian Valdés
Manuel Pastrana
Leandro Lopez
Lenny Rivera
Jorge Tirado
Carlos Vazquez
Caleb Nieves
Antonio Torres
José Ledn
Carlos Acosta
Juriel Rivera
Jorge Diaz
Miguel Colén
Carlos Gonzalez
Luis Gonzalez
Eduardo Alfonso
Luis Aguilar
Gabriel Valentin

U.P.R. BAYAMON2/18/2012
U.P.R. BAYAMON3/31/2012

U.P.R. 2/18/2012
INTER 2/18/2012
COLEGIO 3/3/2012
CATOLICA 3/31/2012
COLEGIO 3/31/2012
U.P.R. 2/18/2012
TURABO 3/31/2012
U.P.R. CAROLIN/ 3/3/2012
U.P.R. 3/3/2012
INTER 3/31/2012
U.P.R. UTUADO 2/18/2012
CATOLICA 3/3/2012
POLITECNICA  3/3/2012
U.P.R. BAYAMON3/31/2012
COLEGIO 3/3/2012

U.P.R.UTUADO 3/3/2012
U.P.R. UTUADO 3/31/2012

Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Primera Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Segunda Clasificatoria 2012
Tercera Clasificatoria 2012



